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PenTtnHroBum cnucok KypcaHtiB 1A Kypcy

EB (niTo 2024-2025)

HenipainkoBa
JlykaceBny
JloguriH
Bapiw
Ky3HeuoBa
KiHeBa
YobaHy
AHTOHOBa
AkyTko
NoBopo3Ha
TpodimoBa
IpiukoB
bypcyk A.
€niwnHa
Kapanau
CrtparieHko
JleluHcbKa
Miky3a
dpura
OcinoBsa
KnpHuMubKnin
Mmag4veHko
AHApiiweH
"onocan

OnblueBcbKkui

KosepeHko
denopeHko
Pepnbko
KoponeHko
Uepryua
CepoBeTHik
Kob63a
>KoBTsK
MenbHUK
Cokonos
Bitkyc

Busy
Apabamxum
Bypcyk O.
YikaHui
JlnceHko
ABeaeHko
Jlawok
MenbockiHa
MeLaHin
benoyc
Manwuk
BnagnyeHko
"opaieHko
3apopoxHa
Ky

312A
311A
311A
311A
311A
311A
312A
311A
311A
312A
311A
311A
312A
311A
311A
313A
311A
311A
312A
313A
311A
312A
311A
311A
311A
313A
312A
313A
311A
312A
313A
311A
311A
313A
313A
311A
312A
313A
312A
311A
313A
313A
312A
313A
313A
312A
312A
313A
313A
313A
311A

10,71
10,64
10,29
10,14
10,07
9,57
9,57
9,50
9,21
9,07
9,00
8,93
8,79
8,71
8,71
8,71
8,64
8,64
8,64
8,64
8,57
8,50
8,36
8,21
8,14
8,07
7,93
7,86
7,79
7,79
7,79
7,71
7,57
7,50
7,43
7,36
7,36
7,29
7,21
7,14
7,00
6,93
6,86
6,86
6,86
6,71
6,71
6,71
6,71
6,50
6,43



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

opLikoB
CeHpauk
TiweHko
lNeTpoBa
3aBTOHOB
JleBuubKnin
LlexoBny
Wrpnbeupb
Neoka

Ctpyk
KyGiubkuni
TpyOiH
dopTyHa
KoniH
PenunHcbknin
BenieHko
KnumeHko
Mipsak

Jlinik
Betposa-OrapkoBa
KpaB4yeHko
CrtopybnboBueBa

312A
312A
311A
312A
312A
312A
313A
312A
313A
313A
313A
313A
312A
312A
313A
313A
313A
312A
313A
313A
312A
311A

6,36
6,36
6,21
6,14
5,79
5,77
5,50
5,21
5,00
4,86
4,79
4,71
4,38
4,29
4,21
4,14
4,07
4,00
4,00
3,93
3,71
3,64
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PeATMHroBUM CNUCOK KypcaHTiB
2A kypcy EB (nito 2024-2025)

BynrakoBa
LinkaneHko
meboBa
CepbiHoBa
AgupoBa
CKpuInHuK
Koxypa
XaunpynniHa
CynpyH
BisipoBa
ManaweHko
KipineHko
KonecHik
bapabons
CtyneHkoBa
lacTa
KiH3epcbka
bapbakap
Kosak
Kpeuyn
Ja4eHko
lNeTpyceHko
30n0TOoHOC
CunpopeHko
MouHa
barHo
Kabak
BacunmHmny
BepHuba
360pKMHCBKa
Ay6buHa
>K6aHkoB
MwupoHoB
Conosen
MapkoT
OnboHuLLEB
Auyk
InbHUUBKa K.
INnbHMUBKa A.
OuxaH
3anopoxeLb
KopocTinb
IcayeHko
KopskiH
Camontok
CamoxBanoB
MigropHum
AdpoHiHa

321A
321A
321A
322A
322A
321A
322A
322A
321A
322A
321A
322A
321A
322A
322A
322A
322A
322A
321A
321A
322A
322A
321A
321A
321A
322A
321A
321A
321A
321A
321A
322A
321A
322A
322A
322A
322A
321A
321A
322A
322A
322A
321A
322A
322A
321A
321A
322A

10,15
10,15
10,08
10,00
9,92
9,77
9,54
9,54
9,46
9,46
9,31
9,23
9,08
9,08
8,92
8,77
8,62
8,38
8,31
8,23
8,23
8,15
8,08
7,69
7,62
7,54
7,38
7,31
7,23
7,23
7,15
7,00
6,92
6,85
6,69
6,62
6,62
6,54
6,23
6,23
6,15
5,77
5,69
4,46
3,85
3,62
3,38
3,00
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PeATUHroBM CNUCOK KYpCaHTiB 3A
Kypcy EB (nito 2024-2025)

Kumak
MampeHko
PomaHeHKo

TomawninbCcbKa

Fonybuosa
Fanywko
TepTioK
OuepeTaHa
Bonouwyk
HoBaubKa
AnaHaceHKo
JdoHaAa
XonocreHKo
’KekoBa
Kyuma

Crey,
pomoBa
PeiBau
TKa4veHKo
Kpemnbos
KonicHuk
byrop
CTpu»KeHKo
CobaumHcbKa
Conoig,
Abu3oBsa
BnasHes
Apxipin
bapuwHikos
Kipees

Pocb

XBaH
Crpineup

331A
331A
331A
331A
332A
331A
331A
331A
331A
331A
332A
331A
331A
331A
332A
332A
331A
332A
331A
332A
332A
331A
332A
331A
332A
331A
332A
332A
332A
332A
331A
331A
331A

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,87
4,87
4,73
4,67
4,67
4,60
4,47
4,47
4,40
4,27
4,13
4,07
4,07
4,00
3,73
3,67
3,20
3,20
3,07
3,07
2,93
2,93
2,87
2,80
2,80
2,67
2,67
2,60
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PenTuUHroBum cnmcok

KypcaHTiB 2 kypcy EB (nito

2024-2025)

MiteBa 321
bapauwes 321
Bypna4eHko 321
MenbHUYEHKO 321
HoBuubka 321
Yenak 321

PenTUHroBum cnmcok

5,00
4,19
3,88
3,38
3,13
2,50

KypcaHTiB 3 Kypcy EB (nito

2024-2025)

Ja4eHko 331
KoBaneHko 331
bepexHa 331
MwuHgpa 331
Xpoma 331
"pomoBwuin 331

Cypaes 331

4,85
4,77
4,69
4,54
3,77
3,54
3,54



